UF: Mato Grosso

MUNICIPIOS

Acorizal

Agua Boa

Alta Floresta

Alto Araguaia

Alto Boa Vista

Alto Gargas

Alto Paraguai

Alto Taquari
Apiacas
Araguaiana
Araguainha
Araputanga
Arenapolis
Aripuana

Barédo de Melgaco
Barra do Bugres
Barra do Gargas
Bom Jesus do Araguaia
Brasnorte

Céceres
Campinapolis
Campo Novo do Parecis
Campo Verde
Campos de Julio
Canabrava do Norte
Canarana

Carlinda
Castanheira
Chapada dos Guimaréaes
Claudia

Cocalinho

Colider

Colniza

Comodoro
Confresa

Conquista D'Oeste

Cotriguagu

POPULACAO

5.516

20.119

48.626

14.314

5.241

9.651

8.726

7.872

8.337

3.023

1.093

15.157

9.353

18.498

7.941

29.847

54.761

4.811

14.825

83.631

13.835

26.577

30.762

4.908

4.708

18.002

10.572

8.116

16.605

10.635

5.485

29.700

25.827

18.108

24.293

3.384

14.981



UF: Mato Grosso

MUNICIPIOS POPULACAO
Cuiaba 530.308
Curvelandia 4.793
Denise 8.205
Diamantino 19.206
Dom Aquino 8.031
Feliz Natal 10.933
Figueirépolis D'Oeste 3.786
Galcha do Norte 6.237
General Carneiro 4.995
Gléria D'Oeste 2.993
Guaranta do Norte 31.642
Guiratinga 12.471
Indiavai 2.286
Ipiranga do Norte 5.123
Itanhangéa 5.220
ltadba 4.493
Itiquira 11.479
Jaciara 25.463
Jangada 7.618
Jauru 10.385
Juara 31.563
Juina 39.301
Juruena 11.269
Juscimeira 11.372
Lambari D'Oeste 5431
Lucas do Rio Verde 45.134
Luciara 2.218
Marcelandia 11.886
Matupa 14.124
Mirassol D'Oeste 24.863
Nobres 14.940
Nortelandia 6.147
Nossa Senhora do Livramento 12.863
Nova Bandeirantes 11.442
Nova Brasilandia 4.581
Nova Canaé do Norte 12.015

Nova Guarita 4,927



UF: Mato Grosso

MUNICIPIOS

Nova Lacerda

Nova Marilandia
Nova Maringa

Nova Monte Verde
Nova Mutum

Nova Nazaré

Nova Olimpia

Nova Santa Helena
Nova Ubirata

Nova Xavantina
Novo Horizonte do Norte
Novo Mundo

Novo Santo Antdnio
Novo Sé&o Joaquim
Paranaita
Paranatinga

Pedra Preta

Peixoto de Azevedo
Planalto da Serra
Poconé

Pontal do Araguaia
Ponte Branca
Pontes e Lacerda
Porto Alegre do Norte
Porto dos Gatichos
Porto Esperidido
Porto Estrela
Poxoréo

Primavera do Leste
Queréncia

Reserva do Cabacal
Ribeirdo Cascalheira
Ribeirdozinho

Rio Branco
Rondolandia
Rondonépolis

Rosario Oeste

POPULACAO

5.444

2.803

6.590

8.074

31.441

2.923

17.135

3.059

9.038

19.082

3.707

6.852

2.003

5.987

10.690

19.221

15.002

29.406

2.726

31.495

5.105

1.719

40.504

10.733

5.365

10.596

3.635

17.381

50.839

13.002

2.566

8.825

2.199

4.990

3.460

189.975

17.872



UF: Mato Grosso
MUNICIPIOS

Salto do Céu

Santa Carmem

Santa Cruz do Xingu
Santa Rita do Trivelato
Santa Terezinha

Santo Afonso

Santo Antdnio do Leste
Santo Antonio do Leverger
Sao Félix do Araguaia
Sé&o José do Povo

Sé&o José do Rio Claro
Sé&o José do Xingu

Sao José dos Quatro Marcos
Sao Pedro da Cipa
Sapezal

Serra Nova Dourada
Sinop

Sorriso

Tabapora

Tangara da Serra

Tapurah

Terra Nova do Norte
Tesouro

Torixoréu

Uniédo do Sul

Vale de Sdo Domingos
Véarzea Grande

Vera

Vila Bela da Santissima Trindade

Vila Rica

POPULACAO

3.862
4.021
1.896
2.370
7.234
2.737
3.749
16.902
10.120
3.303
16.044
5.077
18.593
4.046
17.424
1.365
111.643
65.739
9.180
81.918
10.387
10.764
3.206
3.944
3.750
3.048
248.130
10.235
14.105

20.806



